
１R ２R ３R ４R ５R

129 杉山　玲愛
 
129 杉山　玲愛

62
132 佐藤　あい

60
129 杉山　玲愛 横浜雙葉高校

61
133 寺西　真綾

62
133 寺西　真綾

75
135 佐藤　果南

WO
0  

 
137 土屋　裕翔

 
140 須藤　梨花

62
140 須藤　梨花

63
140 須藤　梨花 日本体育大学荏原(在住)

60
141 末田　絢子

63
141 末田　絢子

60
144 有江　咲良 0

 
0

145 市川　和奏
 
148 安藤　瑞歩

WO
148 安藤　瑞歩

63
148 安藤　瑞歩 桜丘高校

62
149 佐藤　まりん

75
149 佐藤　まりん

76(4)
152 岡本　紗弥

 
0  

 
154 栗原　琴音

64
155 杉本　理名

64
155 杉本　理名

61
160 江原　律 山手学院

63
158 池島　伶

60
160 江原　律

61
160 江原　律

 

161 吉田　萌々花

 
161 吉田　萌々花

62
164 町田　優奈

61
161 吉田　萌々花 神奈川大学附属

60
166 御調　彩香

WO
166 御調　彩香

61
168 橋詰　愛里

WO
0  

 
169 田中　紗英子

 
171 水島　萌

62
171 水島　萌

76(5)
171 水島　萌 横浜清風高校

76(4)
174 小畑　咲樹

62
174 小畑　咲樹

WO
176 土屋　彩乃

 0

177 関口　心彩
 
179 森　比実香

62
179 森　比実香

WO
184 山本　悠生 桜丘高校

60
181 倉持　萌花

62
184 山本　悠生

64
184 山本　悠生

 
0  

 
185 岡田　理沙

WO
185 岡田　理沙

64
187 渋谷　優空

WO
192 瀬藤　智美 荏田高校

61
189 岩沢　令惟

61
192 瀬藤　智美

61
192 瀬藤　智美

 
191

192

189

190

187

188

185

186

182

183

184

180

181

177

178

179

175

176

173

174

170

171

172

168

169

166

167

164

165

162

163

161

159

160

157

158

155

156

153

154

150

151

152

148

149

145

146

147

143

144

141

142

138

139

140

136

137

134

135

129

130

131
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横浜ジュニアトーナメント　高校女子シングルス

132

133

 

Ｗ－６

有江　咲良

市川　和奏

池島　伶

安藤　瑞歩

佐藤　まりん

安部田　菜月

杉本　理名

寺西　真綾

岡田　巴菜

佐藤　果南

戸塚　桃

前田　つかさ

 

聖ヨゼフ学園

越川　真衣

池内　おうみ

須藤　梨花

関口　葉月

横浜雙葉高校

山手学院

横浜氷取沢高校

横浜立野高校

横浜清陵高校

桐蔭学園

BYE

横浜共立学園

川和高校

フェリス女学院

横浜清風高校

岡本　紗弥

横浜雙葉高校

公文国際学園

日本体育大学荏原(在住)

川和高校

岸根高校

横浜商科大学高校

横浜隼人高校

市ヶ尾高校

荏田高校

桜丘高校

）

吉田　萌々花

西野　愛里

（

（

（

（

栗原　琴音

江原　律

内田　莉奈

井上　和奏

御調　彩香

桐蔭学園

光陵高校

鶴見高校

湘南高校(在住)

山手学院

（

（

鈴木　麗奈

小畑　咲樹

土屋　彩乃

関口　心彩

織本　栞

橋詰　愛里

田中　紗英子

水島　萌

渋谷　優空

佐藤　茜

岩沢　令惟

堀田　沙希

森　比実香

細川　友理

倉持　萌花

須藤　春菜

山本　悠生

瀬藤　智美

神奈川大学附属

横浜雙葉高校

柏陽高校

森村学園

横須賀学院(在住)

市ヶ尾高校

横浜商業高校

岡田　理沙

中嶋　野乃

横浜隼人高校

フェリス女学院

鶴見大学附属

聖ヨゼフ学園

山手学院

横浜清風高校

公文国際学園

川和高校

光陵高校

川和高校

横浜創学館高校

桐蔭学園

横浜立野高校

荏田高校

金沢高校

岸根高校

桜丘高校

横浜共立学園

横浜氷取沢高校

（

（

（

（

（

（

BYE

杉山　玲愛

猪俣　冴香

佐藤　あい

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

末田　絢子

田中　里美

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

土屋　裕翔

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

）

BYE

（

（

（

）

（

BYE

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

BYE

（

（

（

（

（町田　優奈

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

坂田　梨恵

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

BYE

（

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

BYE

（

（

（

（
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